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RP-SMA FEMALE CABLE END
CRIMP FOR RG58 CABLE

0.256
(6.50)

0.091
(2.30)

RECOMMENDED CABLE STRIPPING DIMENSIONS

0.098
(2.50)

RG-58 Cable

1.     Solder the pin to the center conductor.
2.     Insert the pin, center conductor, and insulator into the body.
3.     Wrap the braid around the tail of the body and crimp the ring with a 
        hex crimp tool.

CONREVSMA011-R58 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Description Material Finish

Body

Pin
Insulation

Nickel

Teflon
Gold

Teflon

Brass

Brass

Crimp Ring NickelBrass
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Part No.

Dimensions:

CONREVSMA011-R58 1.0

INCHES (mm) 6/1/2006

0.500
(12.70)

Ø0.252
(6.40)

0.339
(8.60)

Ø0.049
(1.25)Ø0.035

(0.90)

0.276
(7.00)

0.650
(16.50)

0.252
(6.40)

0.122
(3.10)

Ø0.126
(3.20)

Ø0.177
(4.50)

H0.248
(6.30)
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